
 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS
Number of Competitors: 43

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2005 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

AND ANTOR Alex20081 36.36 (158) 35.68 (419) 39.78 (574) 36.44 (236)

AUT ENGL Kurt50675 91.47 (577) 5.21 (20) 13.95 (91) 48.30 (354)

MATT Mario50707 68.34 (364) 3.27 (6) 13.95 (91) 101.80 (1327)

RAICH Benjamin50625 15.62 (58) 0.00 (1) 1.85 (4) 3.44 (5)

WALCHHOFER Michael50041 0.00 (1) 29.65 (283) 12.48 (70) 3.04 (3)

BUL GEORGIEV Stefan90047 101.76 (718) 25.47 (212) 39.40 (563) 114.18 (1595)

SEDIANKOV Mihail90103 113.81 (851) 41.09 (568) 57.89 (1091) 179.69 (2757)

CAN BOURQUE Francois102814 27.55 (113) 18.70 (124) 9.66 (43) 13.31 (46)

GUAY Erik102263 5.84 (27) 56.85 (1020) 33.58 (430) 5.83 (28)

KUCERA John102873 18.77 (68) 21.68 (162) 12.93 (76) 19.72 (79)

OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel102899 11.82 (45) 32.50 (347) 18.93 (149) 22.36 (99)

CZE BANK Ondrej150398 49.88 (231) 20.69 (154) 17.73 (132) 29.68 (164)

KRYZL Krystof150644 48.54 (224) 24.90 (204) 31.58 (372) 44.54 (320)

VRABLIK Martin150495 63.87 (326) 18.43 (119) 25.46 (254) 27.76 (141)

ZAKOURIL Borek150149 38.56 (171) 25.21 (207) 22.23 (207) 21.96 (96)

FRA BOURGEAT Pierrick190915 30.70 (129) 5.00 (17) 44.13 (694) 136.40 (1991)

GBR CRUICKSHANK Roger220489 28.87 (120) 54.66 (930) 29.26 (310) 28.10 (144)

ITA FILL Peter292455 5.99 (30) 40.13 (539) 9.87 (46) 5.39 (24)

ROCCA Giorgio290478 74.97 (413) 1.89 (4) 17.54 (127) 208.53 (3156)

MEX VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus540001 115.81 (867) 197.70 (5437) 284.33 (6453) 116.14 (1630)

NOR AAMODT Kjetil Andre420382 4.84 (16) 13.50 (68) 5.99 (30) 4.29 (9)

KJUS Lasse420470 5.05 (19) 16.45 (97) 2.79 (6) 4.69 (14)

SOLBAKKEN Bjarne420911 5.41 (22) 60.77 (1143) 5.98 (29) 4.37 (10)

SVINDAL Aksel Lund421328 14.11 (51) 11.21 (52) 5.33 (19) 4.23 (8)

POL KALWA Michal430194 96.24 (644) 21.98 (172) 33.20 (419) 77.87 (856)
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS
Number of Competitors: 43

Nation
FIS

Name
FIS Points (January 2005 List)

Code DH SL GS SG

RUM NICOLAE Florentin−daniel460043 89.41 (556) 70.78 (1516) 61.58 (1221) 90.19 (1098)

RUS CHESTAKOV Pavel480535 50.18 (235) 38.96 (498) 17.97 (135) 33.84 (209)

HOROSHILOV Alexandr480736 94.36 (619) 27.95 (260) 50.49 (898) 66.51 (631)

KOMAROV Sergeij480670 22.69 (86) 53.55 (898) 23.42 (222) 32.91 (198)

ULIANOV Dmitrij480678 77.09 (431) 18.94 (126) 21.59 (194) 44.97 (325)

SLO GORZA Ales560406 67.42 (355) 14.13 (74) 10.32 (51) 33.85 (210)

JERMAN Andrej560332 26.89 (111) 65.83 (1334) 46.02 (747) 24.89 (112)

SPORN Andrej560447 36.83 (161) 9.86 (43) 21.58 (193) 25.66 (118)

VAJDIC Bernard560425 88.72 (552) 13.63 (70) 12.29 (68) 64.50 (591)

SUI ALBRECHT Daniel510993 15.79 (60) 10.99 (50) 11.93 (65) 25.06 (113)

BERTHOD Marc510997 42.78 (195) 17.33 (101) 9.97 (48) 50.30 (381)

DEFAGO Didier510727 5.60 (26) 32.95 (359) 4.61 (12) 5.03 (20)

ZURBRIGGEN Silvan510890 14.65 (54) 4.05 (10) 33.46 (425) 32.89 (197)

SVK BABUSIAK Jaroslav700724 80.45 (467) 35.94 (431) 38.19 (541) 52.06 (413)

SWE JAERBYN Patrik500150 5.51 (23) 133.74 (3851) 19.30 (152) 4.92 (17)

UKR SKRIABIN Nikolay690013 104.71 (745) 53.72 (904) 40.58 (594) 66.27 (624)

USA LIGETY Ted534562 40.88 (183) 8.70 (38) 12.27 (67) 33.00 (200)

MILLER Bode532431 2.51 (4) 4.28 (11) 0.00 (1) 3.09 (4)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super−G

03-02-2005 / Bormio (ITA) / 6421     Page 2/2

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: WED 2 FEB 2005 Time: 17:19   Swatch Internet Time: @722 Document: 32E 1.0



 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS
Number of Competitors: 43

No.
FIS

Name Nation
Rank Time

Code Training Training

1 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav SVK 49  2:00.91
2 534562 LIGETY Ted USA 48  2:00.08
3 480678 ULIANOV Dmitrij RUS 47  2:00.02
4 50675 ENGL Kurt AUT 46  1:59.61
5 510997 BERTHOD Marc SUI 45  1:59.35
6 20081 ANTOR Alex AND 44  1:59.25
7 480670 KOMAROV Sergeij RUS 43  1:59.01
8 150149 ZAKOURIL Borek CZE 42  1:58.81
9 150398 BANK Ondrej CZE 41  1:58.79

10 480535 CHESTAKOV Pavel RUS 40  1:58.71
11 50707 MATT Mario AUT 39  1:58.57
12 560447 SPORN Andrej SLO 38  1:58.25
13 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 37  1:58.23
14 500150 JAERBYN Patrik SWE 36  1:58.21
15 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA 35  1:58.03
16 510993 ALBRECHT Daniel SUI 34  1:57.84
17 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT 33  1:57.54
18 420470 KJUS Lasse NOR 31  1:57.41
19 220489 CRUICKSHANK Roger GBR 30  1:57.40
20 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR 25  1:56.86
21 50625 RAICH Benjamin AUT 24  1:56.75
22 560406 GORZA Ales SLO 22  1:56.58
23 532431 MILLER Bode USA 20  1:56.54
24 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN 20  1:56.54
25 102873 KUCERA John CAN 18  1:56.30
26 292455 FILL Peter ITA 16  1:56.24
27 560332 JERMAN Andrej SLO 11  1:56.05
28 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR 10  1:56.03
29 102814 BOURQUE Francois CAN 8  1:55.74
30 102263 GUAY Erik CAN 1  1:54.62

WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH

31 +400 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI 143 (26) 537 (14) 5.60 (7)

32 +400 290478 ROCCA Giorgio ITA − 438 (21) 74.97 (32)

33 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI 84 (32) 366 (25) 14.65 (12)

34 150644 KRYZL Krystof CZE − − 48.54 (26)
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

DRAW LIST BY POINTS
Number of Competitors: 43

No.
FIS

Name Nation WCSL−DH WCSL−O FIS−DH
Code

35 150495 VRABLIK Martin CZE − − 63.87 (29)

36 560425 VAJDIC Bernard SLO − 11 (151) 88.72 (35)

37 460043 NICOLAE Florentin−daniel RUM − − 89.41 (36)

38 480736 HOROSHILOV Alexandr RUS − − 94.36 (38)

39 430194 KALWA Michal POL − − 96.24 (39)

40 90047 GEORGIEV Stefan BUL − − 101.76 (40)

41 690013 SKRIABIN Nikolay UKR − − 104.71 (41)

42 90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail BUL − − 113.81 (42)

43 540001 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus MEX − − 115.81 (43)

LEGEND
+400 More than 400 points on WCSL−O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL−O Overall WCSL points
WCSL−DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS−DH FIS points for Downhill
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS - BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

START LIST
Jury

TD FIS B. DART USA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race L. CONCI ITA
Start Referee G. WILLIAMSON CAN
Finish Referee J.-F. LEDUC FRA

Technical Data

Course Name Stelvio
Start Altitude 2160 m
Finish Altitude 1268 m
Vertical Drop 892 m
Course Length 2926 m
Homologation Number 5957/467/00

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 41
Start Time 11:45

Forerunners A - M. CARROZZA ITA
B - S. THANEI ITA
C - M. BERBENI ITA

D - D. GIACOMELLI ITA
E - M. FACCIN ITA
F - G. BRADANINI ITA

Number of Competitors: 43

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 1984 SVK ROSSIGNOL

2 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA VÖLKL

3 480678 ULIANOV Dmitrij 1983 RUS FISCHER

4 50675 ENGL Kurt 1979 AUT HEAD

5 510997 BERTHOD Marc 1983 SUI NORDICA

6 20081 ANTOR Alex 1979 AND ATOMIC

7 480670 KOMAROV Sergeij 1983 RUS SALOMON

8 150149 ZAKOURIL Borek 1976 CZE HEAD

9 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE ELAN

10 480535 CHESTAKOV Pavel 1980 RUS ATOMIC

11 50707 MATT Mario 1979 AUT FISCHER

12 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO ELAN

13 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR ATOMIC

14 500150 JAERBYN Patrik 1969 SWE ATOMIC

15 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA ROSSIGNOL

16 510993 ALBRECHT Daniel 1983 SUI NORDICA

17 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT ATOMIC

18 420470 KJUS Lasse 1971 NOR DYNASTAR

19 220489 CRUICKSHANK Roger 1982 GBR ATOMIC

20 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne 1977 NOR ATOMIC

21 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT ATOMIC

22 560406 GORZA Ales 1980 SLO FISCHER
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

START LIST
Number of Competitors: 43

Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

23 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA ATOMIC

24 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel 1984 CAN ROSSIGNOL

25 102873 KUCERA John 1984 CAN ATOMIC

26 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA DYNASTAR

27 560332 JERMAN Andrej 1978 SLO ROSSIGNOL

28 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre 1971 NOR DYNASTAR

29 102814 BOURQUE Francois 1984 CAN SALOMON

30 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN ATOMIC

31 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI ROSSIGNOL

32 290478 ROCCA Giorgio 1975 ITA ATOMIC

33 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI FISCHER

34 150644 KRYZL Krystof 1986 CZE DYNASTAR

35 150495 VRABLIK Martin 1982 CZE ELAN

36 560425 VAJDIC Bernard 1980 SLO ELAN

37 460043 NICOLAE Florentin−daniel 1981 RUM ATOMIC

38 480736 HOROSHILOV Alexandr 1984 RUS SALOMON

39 430194 KALWA Michal 1978 POL HEAD

40 90047 GEORGIEV Stefan 1977 BUL ROSSIGNOL

41 690013 SKRIABIN Nikolay 1978 UKR FISCHER

42 90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail 1982 BUL ATOMIC

43 540001 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus 1959 MEX HEAD
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS - BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Jury

TD FIS B. DART USA
Referee G. HUJARA FIS
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS
Chief of Race L. CONCI ITA
Start Referee G. WILLIAMSON CAN
Finish Referee J.-F. LEDUC FRA

Technical Data

Course Name Stelvio
Start Altitude 2160 m
Finish Altitude 1268 m
Vertical Drop 892 m
Course Length 2926 m
Homologation Number 5957/467/00

Race Information

Course Setter H. SCHMALZL FIS
Number of Gates 41
Start Time 11:45

Forerunners A - M. CARROZZA ITA
B - S. THANEI ITA
C - M. BERBENI ITA

D - D. GIACOMELLI ITA
E - M. FACCIN ITA
F - G. BRADANINI ITA

Weather: Sunny Snow: Hard Temperature − Start: −4 °C Finish: 0 °C F−factor: 1320

Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of

Nation Time Diff. Ski
Race

Code Birth Points

1 17 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT  1:51.76 0.00 ATOMIC

2 31 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI  1:52.96     1.20 14.17 ROSSIGNOL

3 21 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT  1:53.41     1.65 19.49 ATOMIC

4 24 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS M. 1984 CAN  1:53.56     1.80 21.26 ROSSIGNOL

5 29 102814 BOURQUE Francois 1984 CAN  1:53.59     1.83 21.61 SALOMON

6 13 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR  1:53.70     1.94 22.91 ATOMIC

7 25 102873 KUCERA John 1984 CAN  1:53.71     1.95 23.03 ATOMIC

8 18 420470 KJUS Lasse 1971 NOR  1:53.76     2.00 23.62 DYNASTAR

9 33 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI  1:53.95     2.19 25.87 FISCHER

9 14 500150 JAERBYN Patrik 1969 SWE  1:53.95     2.19 25.87 ATOMIC

11 20 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne 1977 NOR  1:54.03     2.27 26.81 ATOMIC

12 16 510993 ALBRECHT Daniel 1983 SUI  1:54.17     2.41 28.46 NORDICA

13 27 560332 JERMAN Andrej 1978 SLO  1:54.24     2.48 29.29 ROSSIGNOL

14 32 290478 ROCCA Giorgio 1975 ITA  1:54.30     2.54 30.00 ATOMIC

15 11 50707 MATT Mario 1979 AUT  1:54.49     2.73 32.24 FISCHER

16 15 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA  1:54.82     3.06 36.14 ROSSIGNOL

#467

03-02-2005 / Bormio (ITA) / 6421     Page 1/2

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: FRI 4 FEB 2005 Time: 20:12   Swatch Internet Time: @842 Document: 73F 2.0



 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Number of Competitors: 43

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of

Nation Time Diff. Ski
Race

Code Birth Points

17 8 150149 ZAKOURIL Borek 1976 CZE  1:55.48     3.72 43.94 HEAD

18 6 20081 ANTOR Alex 1979 AND  1:56.03     4.27 50.43 ATOMIC

19 9 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE  1:56.06     4.30 50.79 ELAN

20 10 480535 CHESTAKOV Pavel 1980 RUS  1:56.12     4.36 51.50 ATOMIC

21 2 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA  1:57.30     5.54 65.43 VÖLKL

22 36 560425 VAJDIC Bernard 1980 SLO  1:57.70     5.94 70.16 ELAN

23 40 90047 GEORGIEV Stefan 1977 BUL  1:58.31     6.55 77.36 ROSSIGNOL

24 39 430194 KALWA Michal 1978 POL  1:59.18     7.42 87.64 HEAD

25 3 480678 ULIANOV Dmitrij 1983 RUS  1:59.39     7.63 90.12 FISCHER

26 37 460043 NICOLAE Florentin−daniel 1981 RUM  1:59.40     7.64 90.24 ATOMIC

27 1 700724 BABUSIAK Jaroslav 1984 SVK  1:59.98     8.22 97.09 ROSSIGNOL

28 42 90103 SEDIANKOV Mihail 1982 BUL  2:00.12     8.36 98.74 ATOMIC

29 41 690013 SKRIABIN Nikolay 1978 UKR  2:01.40     9.64 113.86 FISCHER

DID NOT FINISH DOWNHILL:  2 competitors
532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA23 ATOMIC

150644 KRYZL Krystof 1986 CZE34 DYNASTAR

DISQUALIFIED DOWNHILL:  1 competitor
150495 VRABLIK Martin 1982 CZE35 Rule 222.1 ELAN

DID NOT START SLALOM 1st RUN:  2 competitors
220489 CRUICKSHANK Roger 1982 GBR19 ATOMIC

102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN30 ATOMIC

DID NOT FINISH SLALOM 1st RUN:  4 competitors
50675 ENGL Kurt 1979 AUT4 HEAD

510997 BERTHOD Marc 1983 SUI5 NORDICA

480736 HOROSHILOV Alexandr 1984 RUS38 SALOMON

480670 KOMAROV Sergeij 1983 RUS7 SALOMON

DID NOT FINISH SLALOM 2nd RUN:  2 competitors
560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO12 ELAN

292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA26 DYNASTAR

DISQUALIFIED SLALOM 2nd RUN:  3 competitors
560406 GORZA Ales 1980 SLO22 Gate 43 Rule 629.3 FISCHER

420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre 1971 NOR28 Gate 12 Rule 629.3 DYNASTAR

540001 VON HOHENLOHE H. 1959 MEX43 Gate 33 Rule 629.3 HEAD

Reason for disqualification:
222.1 Competition equipment specification (art. B 5 or B 2.1.2)
629.3 Does not pass through a gate correctly (art. 661.4)

Technical Delegate:

B. DART (USA) #467
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS - BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PENALTY CALCULATION

Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation
FIS

Best 5
Race

Code Points Points

1 17 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 31 510727 DEFAGO Didier SUI 5.60 5.60 14.17
3 21 50625 RAICH Benjamin AUT 15.62
4 24 102899 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN 11.82 11.82 21.26
5 29 102814 BOURQUE Francois CAN 27.55
6 13 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 14.11
7 25 102873 KUCERA John CAN 18.77
8 18 420470 KJUS Lasse NOR 5.05 5.05 23.62
9 33 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI 14.65
9 14 500150 JAERBYN Patrik SWE 5.51 5.51 25.87

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

Rank Bib
FIS

Name Nation
FIS

Code Points

1 17 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT 0.00
DNF 23 532431 MILLER Bode USA 2.51

 28 420382 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR 4.84
8 18 420470 KJUS Lasse NOR 5.05

11 20 420911 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR 5.41

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 17.81

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 27.98
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 84.92

Calculated Penalty (A+B−C) : 10 => −3.913

−3.91Rounded
0.00Category Adder

Correction Value (Z) −0.63
−3.28Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied 0.00

Technical Delegate:

B. DART (USA) #467
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 40

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 17 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    26.00 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    22.25 (1)

Sp1: 114.16 (1)
Int2:    48.25 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    34.29 (1)
Sp2: 114.96 (7)

Int3:  1:22.54 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    12.81 (9)Int4:  1:35.35 (1)     0.00
I4−Fin:    16.41 (3)Fin:  1:51.76 (1) Avg.: 94.250.00    0.00

2 26 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    26.62 (14)     0.62
I1−I2:    22.50 (4)

Sp1: 109.09 (16)
Int2:    49.12 (7)     0.87

I2−I3:    34.54 (2)
Sp2: 115.59 (5)

Int3:  1:23.66 (4)     1.12
I3−I4:    12.80 (7)Int4:  1:36.46 (3)     1.11
I4−Fin:    16.35 (2)Fin:  1:52.81 (2) Avg.: 93.3727.23    1.05

3 31 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    26.36 (2)     0.36
I1−I2:    22.33 (2)

Sp1: 111.57 (4)
Int2:    48.69 (2)     0.44

I2−I3:    34.56 (3)
Sp2: 117.31 (1)

Int3:  1:23.25 (2)     0.71
I3−I4:    12.85 (11)Int4:  1:36.10 (2)     0.75
I4−Fin:    16.86 (24)Fin:  1:52.96 (3) Avg.: 93.2531.08    1.20

4 28 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR Int1:    26.43 (4)     0.43
I1−I2:    22.41 (3)

Sp1: 110.42 (7)
Int2:    48.84 (3)     0.59

I2−I3:    34.69 (4)
Sp2: 114.96 (7)

Int3:  1:23.53 (3)     0.99
I3−I4:    12.97 (15)Int4:  1:36.50 (4)     1.15
I4−Fin:    16.78 (19)Fin:  1:53.28 (4) Avg.: 92.9939.26    1.52

5 21 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    26.56 (9)     0.56
I1−I2:    22.71 (14)

Sp1: 109.31 (15)
Int2:    49.27 (10)     1.02

I2−I3:    35.14 (14)
Sp2: 114.33 (10)

Int3:  1:24.41 (12)     1.87
I3−I4:    12.76 (3)Int4:  1:37.17 (11)     1.82
I4−Fin:    16.24 (1)Fin:  1:53.41 (5) Avg.: 92.8842.57    1.65

6 30 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:    26.47 (5)     0.47
I1−I2:    22.56 (5)

Sp1: 111.80 (2)
Int2:    49.03 (5)     0.78

I2−I3:    34.87 (6)
Sp2: 114.13 (12)

Int3:  1:23.90 (5)     1.36
I3−I4:    12.85 (11)Int4:  1:36.75 (5)     1.40
I4−Fin:    16.79 (20)Fin:  1:53.54 (6) Avg.: 92.7745.87    1.78

7 24 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    26.55 (8)     0.55
I1−I2:    22.69 (11)

Sp1: 110.65 (6)
Int2:    49.24 (9)     0.99

I2−I3:    35.03 (11)
Sp2: 113.92 (14)

Int3:  1:24.27 (8)     1.73
I3−I4:    12.68 (1)Int4:  1:36.95 (7)     1.60
I4−Fin:    16.61 (12)Fin:  1:53.56 (7) Avg.: 92.7646.38    1.80

8 29 BOURQUE Francois CAN Int1:    26.74 (18)     0.74
I1−I2:    22.70 (13)

Sp1: 108.65 (17)
Int2:    49.44 (15)     1.19

I2−I3:    34.90 (7)
Sp2: 113.71 (16)

Int3:  1:24.34 (10)     1.80
I3−I4:    12.78 (4)Int4:  1:37.12 (9)     1.77
I4−Fin:    16.47 (4)Fin:  1:53.59 (8) Avg.: 92.7347.14    1.83
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 40

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 13 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    26.37 (3)     0.37
I1−I2:    22.62 (7)

Sp1: 110.88 (5)
Int2:    48.99 (4)     0.74

I2−I3:    35.41 (22)
Sp2: 112.50 (19)

Int3:  1:24.40 (11)     1.86
I3−I4:    12.73 (2)Int4:  1:37.13 (10)     1.78
I4−Fin:    16.57 (8)Fin:  1:53.70 (9) Avg.: 92.6449.92    1.94

10 25 KUCERA John CAN Int1:    26.65 (15)     0.65
I1−I2:    22.69 (11)

Sp1: 106.71 (23)
Int2:    49.34 (12)     1.09

I2−I3:    34.82 (5)
Sp2: 116.23 (3)

Int3:  1:24.16 (7)     1.62
I3−I4:    12.80 (7)Int4:  1:36.96 (8)     1.61
I4−Fin:    16.75 (16)Fin:  1:53.71 (10) Avg.: 92.6450.18    1.95

11 18 KJUS Lasse NOR Int1:    26.60 (11)     0.60
I1−I2:    22.56 (5)

Sp1: 110.20 (9)
Int2:    49.16 (8)     0.91

I2−I3:    34.92 (8)
Sp2: 113.92 (14)

Int3:  1:24.08 (6)     1.54
I3−I4:    12.79 (5)Int4:  1:36.87 (6)     1.52
I4−Fin:    16.89 (25)Fin:  1:53.76 (11) Avg.: 92.5951.44    2.00

12 33 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    26.61 (13)     0.61
I1−I2:    22.79 (19)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.40 (14)     1.15

I2−I3:    35.07 (12)
Sp2: 114.33 (10)

Int3:  1:24.47 (13)     1.93
I3−I4:    12.98 (17)Int4:  1:37.45 (14)     2.10
I4−Fin:    16.50 (5)Fin:  1:53.95 (12) Avg.: 92.4456.23    2.19

12 14 JAERBYN Patrik SWE Int1:    26.48 (6)     0.48
I1−I2:    22.63 (8)

Sp1: 108.00 (19)
Int2:    49.11 (6)     0.86

I2−I3:    35.20 (17)
Sp2: 117.10 (2)

Int3:  1:24.31 (9)     1.77
I3−I4:    12.99 (18)Int4:  1:37.30 (12)     1.95
I4−Fin:    16.65 (13)Fin:  1:53.95 (12) Avg.: 92.4456.23    2.19

14 20 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR Int1:    26.73 (17)     0.73
I1−I2:    22.71 (14)

Sp1: 110.42 (7)
Int2:    49.44 (15)     1.19

I2−I3:    35.18 (16)
Sp2: 113.51 (17)

Int3:  1:24.62 (16)     2.08
I3−I4:    12.91 (13)Int4:  1:37.53 (15)     2.18
I4−Fin:    16.50 (5)Fin:  1:54.03 (14) Avg.: 92.3858.25    2.27

15 22 GORZA Ales SLO Int1:    27.03 (22)     1.03
I1−I2:    22.71 (14)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.74 (18)     1.49

I2−I3:    35.01 (10)
Sp2: 114.13 (12)

Int3:  1:24.75 (17)     2.21
I3−I4:    12.79 (5)Int4:  1:37.54 (16)     2.19
I4−Fin:    16.60 (11)Fin:  1:54.14 (15) Avg.: 92.2961.01    2.38

16 16 ALBRECHT Daniel SUI Int1:    26.56 (9)     0.56
I1−I2:    22.73 (18)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.29 (11)     1.04

I2−I3:    35.20 (17)
Sp2: 115.80 (4)

Int3:  1:24.49 (15)     1.95
I3−I4:    12.83 (10)Int4:  1:37.32 (13)     1.97
I4−Fin:    16.85 (23)Fin:  1:54.17 (16) Avg.: 92.2661.76    2.41

17 27 JERMAN Andrej SLO Int1:    26.71 (16)     0.71
I1−I2:    22.63 (8)

Sp1: 108.65 (17)
Int2:    49.34 (12)     1.09

I2−I3:    35.13 (13)
Sp2: 112.29 (20)

Int3:  1:24.47 (13)     1.93
I3−I4:    13.12 (22)Int4:  1:37.59 (17)     2.24
I4−Fin:    16.65 (13)Fin:  1:54.24 (17) Avg.: 92.2163.52    2.48

18 32 ROCCA Giorgio ITA Int1:    26.60 (11)     0.60
I1−I2:    22.86 (20)

Sp1: 111.80 (2)
Int2:    49.46 (17)     1.21

I2−I3:    35.30 (20)
Sp2: 115.17 (6)

Int3:  1:24.76 (18)     2.22
I3−I4:    12.96 (14)Int4:  1:37.72 (18)     2.37
I4−Fin:    16.58 (9)Fin:  1:54.30 (18) Avg.: 92.1665.02    2.54
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 40

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 11 MATT Mario AUT Int1:    27.15 (25)     1.15
I1−I2:    22.68 (10)

Sp1: 107.56 (21)
Int2:    49.83 (20)     1.58

I2−I3:    35.17 (15)
Sp2: 110.72 (25)

Int3:  1:25.00 (20)     2.46
I3−I4:    12.97 (15)Int4:  1:37.97 (19)     2.62
I4−Fin:    16.52 (7)Fin:  1:54.49 (19) Avg.: 92.0069.77    2.73

20 15 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA Int1:    26.95 (21)     0.95
I1−I2:    22.95 (24)

Sp1: 107.78 (20)
Int2:    49.90 (24)     1.65

I2−I3:    34.98 (9)
Sp2: 112.29 (20)

Int3:  1:24.88 (19)     2.34
I3−I4:    13.24 (27)Int4:  1:38.12 (20)     2.77
I4−Fin:    16.70 (15)Fin:  1:54.82 (20) Avg.: 91.7477.98    3.06

21 12 SPORN Andrej SLO Int1:    27.13 (24)     1.13
I1−I2:    22.72 (17)

Sp1: 107.14 (22)
Int2:    49.85 (23)     1.60

I2−I3:    35.40 (21)
Sp2: 114.54 (9)

Int3:  1:25.25 (21)     2.71
I3−I4:    13.10 (21)Int4:  1:38.35 (21)     3.00
I4−Fin:    16.58 (9)Fin:  1:54.93 (21) Avg.: 91.6580.70    3.17

22 5 BERTHOD Marc SUI Int1:    27.19 (27)     1.19
I1−I2:    23.02 (26)

Sp1: 106.09 (26)
Int2:    50.21 (27)     1.96

I2−I3:    35.24 (19)
Sp2: 112.29 (20)

Int3:  1:25.45 (22)     2.91
I3−I4:    13.06 (20)Int4:  1:38.51 (22)     3.16
I4−Fin:    16.75 (16)Fin:  1:55.26 (22) Avg.: 91.3988.85    3.50

23 8 ZAKOURIL Borek CZE Int1:    26.51 (7)     0.51
I1−I2:    23.23 (30)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.74 (18)     1.49

I2−I3:    35.82 (26)
Sp2: 109.56 (29)

Int3:  1:25.56 (24)     3.02
I3−I4:    13.13 (23)Int4:  1:38.69 (24)     3.34
I4−Fin:    16.79 (20)Fin:  1:55.48 (23) Avg.: 91.2294.26    3.72

24 4 ENGL Kurt AUT Int1:    26.93 (20)     0.93
I1−I2:    22.91 (21)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.84 (21)     1.59

I2−I3:    35.70 (24)
Sp2: 109.18 (31)

Int3:  1:25.54 (23)     3.00
I3−I4:    13.00 (19)Int4:  1:38.54 (23)     3.19
I4−Fin:    17.09 (29)Fin:  1:55.63 (24) Avg.: 91.1097.93    3.87

25 6 ANTOR Alex AND Int1:    27.56 (33)     1.56
I1−I2:    23.13 (28)

Sp1: 106.50 (24)
Int2:    50.69 (29)     2.44

I2−I3:    35.44 (23)
Sp2: 112.90 (18)

Int3:  1:26.13 (28)     3.59
I3−I4:    13.14 (24)Int4:  1:39.27 (27)     3.92
I4−Fin:    16.76 (18)Fin:  1:56.03 (25) Avg.: 90.78107.68    4.27

26 9 BANK Ondrej CZE Int1:    26.91 (19)     0.91
I1−I2:    22.93 (23)

Sp1: 105.67 (30)
Int2:    49.84 (21)     1.59

I2−I3:    35.85 (27)
Sp2: 110.33 (26)

Int3:  1:25.69 (25)     3.15
I3−I4:    13.20 (26)Int4:  1:38.89 (25)     3.54
I4−Fin:    17.17 (31)Fin:  1:56.06 (26) Avg.: 90.76108.41    4.30

27 10 CHESTAKOV Pavel RUS Int1:    27.15 (25)     1.15
I1−I2:    23.09 (27)

Sp1: 104.65 (34)
Int2:    50.24 (28)     1.99

I2−I3:    35.74 (25)
Sp2: 111.70 (23)

Int3:  1:25.98 (26)     3.44
I3−I4:    13.17 (25)Int4:  1:39.15 (26)     3.80
I4−Fin:    16.97 (26)Fin:  1:56.12 (27) Avg.: 90.71109.86    4.36

28 7 KOMAROV Sergeij RUS Int1:    27.06 (23)     1.06
I1−I2:    22.91 (21)

Sp1: 106.29 (25)
Int2:    49.97 (25)     1.72

I2−I3:    36.03 (28)
Sp2: 110.91 (24)

Int3:  1:26.00 (27)     3.46
I3−I4:    13.32 (29)Int4:  1:39.32 (28)     3.97
I4−Fin:    16.84 (22)Fin:  1:56.16 (28) Avg.: 90.68110.83    4.40
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 40

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 2 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    27.22 (28)     1.22
I1−I2:    22.98 (25)

Sp1: 105.88 (27)
Int2:    50.20 (26)     1.95

I2−I3:    36.57 (33)
Sp2: 108.62 (33)

Int3:  1:26.77 (29)     4.23
I3−I4:    13.48 (31)Int4:  1:40.25 (29)     4.90
I4−Fin:    17.05 (28)Fin:  1:57.30 (29) Avg.: 89.80138.19    5.54

30 19 CRUICKSHANK Roger GBR Int1:    27.34 (29)     1.34
I1−I2:    23.54 (32)

Sp1: 105.88 (27)
Int2:    50.88 (31)     2.63

I2−I3:    36.36 (29)
Sp2: 108.80 (32)

Int3:  1:27.24 (30)     4.70
I3−I4:    13.41 (30)Int4:  1:40.65 (31)     5.30
I4−Fin:    17.02 (27)Fin:  1:57.67 (30) Avg.: 89.52146.96    5.91

31 36 VAJDIC Bernard SLO Int1:    27.36 (30)     1.36
I1−I2:    23.50 (31)

Sp1: 105.05 (33)
Int2:    50.86 (30)     2.61

I2−I3:    36.41 (30)
Sp2: 109.56 (29)

Int3:  1:27.27 (31)     4.73
I3−I4:    13.31 (28)Int4:  1:40.58 (30)     5.23
I4−Fin:    17.12 (30)Fin:  1:57.70 (31) Avg.: 89.50147.67    5.94

32 40 GEORGIEV Stefan BUL Int1:    27.53 (32)     1.53
I1−I2:    23.61 (33)

Sp1: 104.65 (34)
Int2:    51.14 (33)     2.89

I2−I3:    36.43 (32)
Sp2: 109.94 (27)

Int3:  1:27.57 (32)     5.03
I3−I4:    13.57 (33)Int4:  1:41.14 (32)     5.79
I4−Fin:    17.17 (31)Fin:  1:58.31 (32) Avg.: 89.03161.99    6.55

33 39 KALWA Michal POL Int1:    27.66 (35)     1.66
I1−I2:    23.63 (34)

Sp1: 102.85 (36)
Int2:    51.29 (34)     3.04

I2−I3:    36.42 (31)
Sp2: 107.87 (35)

Int3:  1:27.71 (33)     5.17
I3−I4:    13.83 (37)Int4:  1:41.54 (34)     6.19
I4−Fin:    17.64 (36)Fin:  1:59.18 (33) Avg.: 88.38182.17    7.42

34 3 ULIANOV Dmitrij RUS Int1:    27.86 (36)     1.86
I1−I2:    23.16 (29)

Sp1: 105.46 (31)
Int2:    51.02 (32)     2.77

I2−I3:    36.95 (36)
Sp2: 105.35 (37)

Int3:  1:27.97 (34)     5.43
I3−I4:    13.48 (31)Int4:  1:41.45 (33)     6.10
I4−Fin:    17.94 (39)Fin:  1:59.39 (34) Avg.: 88.23187.00    7.63

35 37 NICOLAE Florentin−daniel RUM Int1:    27.47 (31)     1.47
I1−I2:    24.05 (39)

Sp1: 105.88 (27)
Int2:    51.52 (35)     3.27

I2−I3:    36.57 (33)
Sp2:

Int3:  1:28.09 (35)     5.55
I3−I4:    13.80 (36)Int4:  1:41.89 (35)     6.54
I4−Fin:    17.51 (34)Fin:  1:59.40 (35) Avg.: 88.22187.22    7.64

36 1 BABUSIAK Jaroslav SVK Int1:    27.96 (37)     1.96
I1−I2:    23.86 (35)

Sp1: 105.46 (31)
Int2:    51.82 (37)     3.57

I2−I3:    37.12 (38)
Sp2: 105.17 (38)

Int3:  1:28.94 (38)     6.40
I3−I4:    13.71 (35)Int4:  1:42.65 (38)     7.30
I4−Fin:    17.33 (33)Fin:  1:59.98 (36) Avg.: 87.79200.46    8.22

37 38 HOROSHILOV Alexandr RUS Int1:    27.58 (34)     1.58
I1−I2:    23.98 (38)

Sp1: 101.50 (39)
Int2:    51.56 (36)     3.31

I2−I3:    36.98 (37)
Sp2: 108.06 (34)

Int3:  1:28.54 (36)     6.00
I3−I4:    13.95 (39)Int4:  1:42.49 (37)     7.14
I4−Fin:    17.57 (35)Fin:  2:00.06 (37) Avg.: 87.74202.28    8.30

38 42 SEDIANKOV Mihail BUL Int1:    27.97 (38)     1.97
I1−I2:    23.93 (36)

Sp1: 102.46 (37)
Int2:    51.90 (38)     3.65

I2−I3:    36.77 (35)
Sp2: 109.94 (27)

Int3:  1:28.67 (37)     6.13
I3−I4:    13.70 (34)Int4:  1:42.37 (36)     7.02
I4−Fin:    17.75 (38)Fin:  2:00.12 (38) Avg.: 87.69203.64    8.36
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1
Number of Competitors: 40

Rank Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

39 41 SKRIABIN Nikolay UKR Int1:    28.09 (39)     2.09
I1−I2:    23.94 (37)

Sp1: 99.63 (40)
Int2:    52.03 (39)     3.78

I2−I3:    37.83 (39)
Sp2: 103.61 (39)

Int3:  1:29.86 (39)     7.32
I3−I4:    13.85 (38)Int4:  1:43.71 (39)     8.36
I4−Fin:    17.69 (37)Fin:  2:01.40 (39) Avg.: 86.77232.34    9.64

40 43 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus MEX Int1:    28.10 (40)     2.10
I1−I2:    25.18 (40)

Sp1: 101.69 (38)
Int2:    53.28 (40)     5.03

I2−I3:    37.95 (40)
Sp2: 107.69 (36)

Int3:  1:31.23 (40)     8.69
I3−I4:    14.34 (40)Int4:  1:45.57 (40)    10.22
I4−Fin:    18.52 (40)Fin:  2:04.09 (40) Avg.: 84.89290.74   12.33

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3

03-02-2005 / Bormio (ITA) / 6421     Page 5/5

Data Processing by SWATCH SWATCH Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: THU 3 FEB 2005 Time: 13:26   Swatch Internet Time: @560 Document: 77A 1.0



 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 BABUSIAK Jaroslav SVK Int1:    27.96 (39)     1.96
I1−I2:    23.86 (36)

Sp1: 105.46 (32)
Int2:    51.82 (38)     3.57

I2−I3:    37.12 (39)
Sp2: 105.17 (39)

Int3:  1:28.94 (39)     6.40
I3−I4:    13.71 (36)Int4:  1:42.65 (39)     7.30
I4−Fin:    17.33 (34)Fin:  1:59.98 (36) Avg.: 87.79200.46    8.22

2 LIGETY Ted USA Int1:    27.22 (29)     1.22
I1−I2:    22.98 (25)

Sp1: 105.88 (28)
Int2:    50.20 (26)     1.95

I2−I3:    36.57 (33)
Sp2: 108.62 (33)

Int3:  1:26.77 (29)     4.23
I3−I4:    13.48 (31)Int4:  1:40.25 (29)     4.90
I4−Fin:    17.05 (28)Fin:  1:57.30 (29) Avg.: 89.80138.19    5.54

3 ULIANOV Dmitrij RUS Int1:    27.86 (38)     1.86
I1−I2:    23.16 (29)

Sp1: 105.46 (32)
Int2:    51.02 (32)     2.77

I2−I3:    36.95 (37)
Sp2: 105.35 (38)

Int3:  1:27.97 (35)     5.43
I3−I4:    13.48 (31)Int4:  1:41.45 (34)     6.10
I4−Fin:    17.94 (40)Fin:  1:59.39 (34) Avg.: 88.23187.00    7.63

4 ENGL Kurt AUT Int1:    26.93 (20)     0.93
I1−I2:    22.91 (21)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.84 (21)     1.59

I2−I3:    35.70 (24)
Sp2: 109.18 (31)

Int3:  1:25.54 (23)     3.00
I3−I4:    13.00 (19)Int4:  1:38.54 (23)     3.19
I4−Fin:    17.09 (29)Fin:  1:55.63 (24) Avg.: 91.1097.93    3.87

5 BERTHOD Marc SUI Int1:    27.19 (28)     1.19
I1−I2:    23.02 (26)

Sp1: 106.09 (27)
Int2:    50.21 (27)     1.96

I2−I3:    35.24 (19)
Sp2: 112.29 (20)

Int3:  1:25.45 (22)     2.91
I3−I4:    13.06 (20)Int4:  1:38.51 (22)     3.16
I4−Fin:    16.75 (16)Fin:  1:55.26 (22) Avg.: 91.3988.85    3.50

6 ANTOR Alex AND Int1:    27.56 (35)     1.56
I1−I2:    23.13 (28)

Sp1: 106.50 (25)
Int2:    50.69 (29)     2.44

I2−I3:    35.44 (23)
Sp2: 112.90 (18)

Int3:  1:26.13 (28)     3.59
I3−I4:    13.14 (24)Int4:  1:39.27 (27)     3.92
I4−Fin:    16.76 (18)Fin:  1:56.03 (25) Avg.: 90.78107.68    4.27

7 KOMAROV Sergeij RUS Int1:    27.06 (24)     1.06
I1−I2:    22.91 (21)

Sp1: 106.29 (26)
Int2:    49.97 (25)     1.72

I2−I3:    36.03 (28)
Sp2: 110.91 (24)

Int3:  1:26.00 (27)     3.46
I3−I4:    13.32 (29)Int4:  1:39.32 (28)     3.97
I4−Fin:    16.84 (22)Fin:  1:56.16 (28) Avg.: 90.68110.83    4.40

8 ZAKOURIL Borek CZE Int1:    26.51 (7)     0.51
I1−I2:    23.23 (30)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.74 (18)     1.49

I2−I3:    35.82 (26)
Sp2: 109.56 (29)

Int3:  1:25.56 (24)     3.02
I3−I4:    13.13 (23)Int4:  1:38.69 (24)     3.34
I4−Fin:    16.79 (20)Fin:  1:55.48 (23) Avg.: 91.2294.26    3.72
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

9 BANK Ondrej CZE Int1:    26.91 (19)     0.91
I1−I2:    22.93 (23)

Sp1: 105.67 (31)
Int2:    49.84 (21)     1.59

I2−I3:    35.85 (27)
Sp2: 110.33 (26)

Int3:  1:25.69 (25)     3.15
I3−I4:    13.20 (26)Int4:  1:38.89 (25)     3.54
I4−Fin:    17.17 (31)Fin:  1:56.06 (26) Avg.: 90.76108.41    4.30

10 CHESTAKOV Pavel RUS Int1:    27.15 (26)     1.15
I1−I2:    23.09 (27)

Sp1: 104.65 (35)
Int2:    50.24 (28)     1.99

I2−I3:    35.74 (25)
Sp2: 111.70 (23)

Int3:  1:25.98 (26)     3.44
I3−I4:    13.17 (25)Int4:  1:39.15 (26)     3.80
I4−Fin:    16.97 (26)Fin:  1:56.12 (27) Avg.: 90.71109.86    4.36

11 MATT Mario AUT Int1:    27.15 (26)     1.15
I1−I2:    22.68 (10)

Sp1: 107.56 (21)
Int2:    49.83 (20)     1.58

I2−I3:    35.17 (15)
Sp2: 110.72 (25)

Int3:  1:25.00 (20)     2.46
I3−I4:    12.97 (15)Int4:  1:37.97 (19)     2.62
I4−Fin:    16.52 (7)Fin:  1:54.49 (19) Avg.: 92.0069.77    2.73

12 SPORN Andrej SLO Int1:    27.13 (25)     1.13
I1−I2:    22.72 (17)

Sp1: 107.14 (22)
Int2:    49.85 (23)     1.60

I2−I3:    35.40 (21)
Sp2: 114.54 (9)

Int3:  1:25.25 (21)     2.71
I3−I4:    13.10 (21)Int4:  1:38.35 (21)     3.00
I4−Fin:    16.58 (9)Fin:  1:54.93 (21) Avg.: 91.6580.70    3.17

13 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR Int1:    26.37 (3)     0.37
I1−I2:    22.62 (7)

Sp1: 110.88 (5)
Int2:    48.99 (4)     0.74

I2−I3:    35.41 (22)
Sp2: 112.50 (19)

Int3:  1:24.40 (11)     1.86
I3−I4:    12.73 (2)Int4:  1:37.13 (10)     1.78
I4−Fin:    16.57 (8)Fin:  1:53.70 (9) Avg.: 92.6449.92    1.94

14 JAERBYN Patrik SWE Int1:    26.48 (6)     0.48
I1−I2:    22.63 (8)

Sp1: 108.00 (19)
Int2:    49.11 (6)     0.86

I2−I3:    35.20 (17)
Sp2: 117.10 (2)

Int3:  1:24.31 (9)     1.77
I3−I4:    12.99 (18)Int4:  1:37.30 (12)     1.95
I4−Fin:    16.65 (13)Fin:  1:53.95 (12) Avg.: 92.4456.23    2.19

15 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA Int1:    26.95 (21)     0.95
I1−I2:    22.95 (24)

Sp1: 107.78 (20)
Int2:    49.90 (24)     1.65

I2−I3:    34.98 (9)
Sp2: 112.29 (20)

Int3:  1:24.88 (19)     2.34
I3−I4:    13.24 (27)Int4:  1:38.12 (20)     2.77
I4−Fin:    16.70 (15)Fin:  1:54.82 (20) Avg.: 91.7477.98    3.06

16 ALBRECHT Daniel SUI Int1:    26.56 (9)     0.56
I1−I2:    22.73 (18)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.29 (11)     1.04

I2−I3:    35.20 (17)
Sp2: 115.80 (4)

Int3:  1:24.49 (15)     1.95
I3−I4:    12.83 (10)Int4:  1:37.32 (13)     1.97
I4−Fin:    16.85 (23)Fin:  1:54.17 (16) Avg.: 92.2661.76    2.41

17 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT Int1:    26.00 (1)     0.00
I1−I2:    22.25 (1)

Sp1: 114.16 (1)
Int2:    48.25 (1)     0.00

I2−I3:    34.29 (1)
Sp2: 114.96 (7)

Int3:  1:22.54 (1)     0.00
I3−I4:    12.81 (9)Int4:  1:35.35 (1)     0.00
I4−Fin:    16.41 (3)Fin:  1:51.76 (1) Avg.: 94.250.00    0.00

18 KJUS Lasse NOR Int1:    26.60 (11)     0.60
I1−I2:    22.56 (5)

Sp1: 110.20 (9)
Int2:    49.16 (8)     0.91

I2−I3:    34.92 (8)
Sp2: 113.92 (14)

Int3:  1:24.08 (6)     1.54
I3−I4:    12.79 (5)Int4:  1:36.87 (6)     1.52
I4−Fin:    16.89 (25)Fin:  1:53.76 (11) Avg.: 92.5951.44    2.00
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS − BORMIO 2005
MEN’S COMBINED DOWNHILL

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

19 CRUICKSHANK Roger GBR Int1:    27.34 (30)     1.34
I1−I2:    23.54 (32)

Sp1: 105.88 (28)
Int2:    50.88 (31)     2.63

I2−I3:    36.36 (29)
Sp2: 108.80 (32)

Int3:  1:27.24 (30)     4.70
I3−I4:    13.41 (30)Int4:  1:40.65 (31)     5.30
I4−Fin:    17.02 (27)Fin:  1:57.67 (30) Avg.: 89.52146.96    5.91

20 SOLBAKKEN Bjarne NOR Int1:    26.73 (17)     0.73
I1−I2:    22.71 (14)

Sp1: 110.42 (7)
Int2:    49.44 (15)     1.19

I2−I3:    35.18 (16)
Sp2: 113.51 (17)

Int3:  1:24.62 (16)     2.08
I3−I4:    12.91 (13)Int4:  1:37.53 (15)     2.18
I4−Fin:    16.50 (5)Fin:  1:54.03 (14) Avg.: 92.3858.25    2.27

21 RAICH Benjamin AUT Int1:    26.56 (9)     0.56
I1−I2:    22.71 (14)

Sp1: 109.31 (15)
Int2:    49.27 (10)     1.02

I2−I3:    35.14 (14)
Sp2: 114.33 (10)

Int3:  1:24.41 (12)     1.87
I3−I4:    12.76 (3)Int4:  1:37.17 (11)     1.82
I4−Fin:    16.24 (1)Fin:  1:53.41 (5) Avg.: 92.8842.57    1.65

22 GORZA Ales SLO Int1:    27.03 (23)     1.03
I1−I2:    22.71 (14)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.74 (18)     1.49

I2−I3:    35.01 (10)
Sp2: 114.13 (12)

Int3:  1:24.75 (17)     2.21
I3−I4:    12.79 (5)Int4:  1:37.54 (16)     2.19
I4−Fin:    16.60 (11)Fin:  1:54.14 (15) Avg.: 92.2961.01    2.38

23 MILLER Bode USA Int1:    28.77 (43)     2.77
I1−I2:    30.93 (42)

Sp1: 77.92 (43)
Int2:    59.70 (42)    11.45

I2−I3:    47.95 (42)
Sp2: 83.33 (41)

Int3:  1:47.65 (42)    25.11
I3−I4:    17.95 (42)Int4:  2:05.60 (42)    30.25
I4−Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

24 OSBORNE−PARADIS Manuel CAN Int1:    26.55 (8)     0.55
I1−I2:    22.69 (11)

Sp1: 110.65 (6)
Int2:    49.24 (9)     0.99

I2−I3:    35.03 (11)
Sp2: 113.92 (14)

Int3:  1:24.27 (8)     1.73
I3−I4:    12.68 (1)Int4:  1:36.95 (7)     1.60
I4−Fin:    16.61 (12)Fin:  1:53.56 (7) Avg.: 92.7646.38    1.80

25 KUCERA John CAN Int1:    26.65 (15)     0.65
I1−I2:    22.69 (11)

Sp1: 106.71 (24)
Int2:    49.34 (12)     1.09

I2−I3:    34.82 (5)
Sp2: 116.23 (3)

Int3:  1:24.16 (7)     1.62
I3−I4:    12.80 (7)Int4:  1:36.96 (8)     1.61
I4−Fin:    16.75 (16)Fin:  1:53.71 (10) Avg.: 92.6450.18    1.95

26 FILL Peter ITA Int1:    26.62 (14)     0.62
I1−I2:    22.50 (4)

Sp1: 109.09 (16)
Int2:    49.12 (7)     0.87

I2−I3:    34.54 (2)
Sp2: 115.59 (5)

Int3:  1:23.66 (4)     1.12
I3−I4:    12.80 (7)Int4:  1:36.46 (3)     1.11
I4−Fin:    16.35 (2)Fin:  1:52.81 (2) Avg.: 93.3727.23    1.05

27 JERMAN Andrej SLO Int1:    26.71 (16)     0.71
I1−I2:    22.63 (8)

Sp1: 108.65 (17)
Int2:    49.34 (12)     1.09

I2−I3:    35.13 (13)
Sp2: 112.29 (20)

Int3:  1:24.47 (13)     1.93
I3−I4:    13.12 (22)Int4:  1:37.59 (17)     2.24
I4−Fin:    16.65 (13)Fin:  1:54.24 (17) Avg.: 92.2163.52    2.48

28 AAMODT Kjetil Andre NOR Int1:    26.43 (4)     0.43
I1−I2:    22.41 (3)

Sp1: 110.42 (7)
Int2:    48.84 (3)     0.59

I2−I3:    34.69 (4)
Sp2: 114.96 (7)

Int3:  1:23.53 (3)     0.99
I3−I4:    12.97 (15)Int4:  1:36.50 (4)     1.15
I4−Fin:    16.78 (19)Fin:  1:53.28 (4) Avg.: 92.9939.26    1.52
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PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2
Number of Competitors: 43

Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

29 BOURQUE Francois CAN Int1:    26.74 (18)     0.74
I1−I2:    22.70 (13)

Sp1: 108.65 (17)
Int2:    49.44 (15)     1.19

I2−I3:    34.90 (7)
Sp2: 113.71 (16)

Int3:  1:24.34 (10)     1.80
I3−I4:    12.78 (4)Int4:  1:37.12 (9)     1.77
I4−Fin:    16.47 (4)Fin:  1:53.59 (8) Avg.: 92.7347.14    1.83

30 GUAY Erik CAN Int1:    26.47 (5)     0.47
I1−I2:    22.56 (5)

Sp1: 111.80 (2)
Int2:    49.03 (5)     0.78

I2−I3:    34.87 (6)
Sp2: 114.13 (12)

Int3:  1:23.90 (5)     1.36
I3−I4:    12.85 (11)Int4:  1:36.75 (5)     1.40
I4−Fin:    16.79 (20)Fin:  1:53.54 (6) Avg.: 92.7745.87    1.78

31 DEFAGO Didier SUI Int1:    26.36 (2)     0.36
I1−I2:    22.33 (2)

Sp1: 111.57 (4)
Int2:    48.69 (2)     0.44

I2−I3:    34.56 (3)
Sp2: 117.31 (1)

Int3:  1:23.25 (2)     0.71
I3−I4:    12.85 (11)Int4:  1:36.10 (2)     0.75
I4−Fin:    16.86 (24)Fin:  1:52.96 (3) Avg.: 93.2531.08    1.20

32 ROCCA Giorgio ITA Int1:    26.60 (11)     0.60
I1−I2:    22.86 (20)

Sp1: 111.80 (2)
Int2:    49.46 (17)     1.21

I2−I3:    35.30 (20)
Sp2: 115.17 (6)

Int3:  1:24.76 (18)     2.22
I3−I4:    12.96 (14)Int4:  1:37.72 (18)     2.37
I4−Fin:    16.58 (9)Fin:  1:54.30 (18) Avg.: 92.1665.02    2.54

33 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI Int1:    26.61 (13)     0.61
I1−I2:    22.79 (19)

Sp1: 109.75 (10)
Int2:    49.40 (14)     1.15

I2−I3:    35.07 (12)
Sp2: 114.33 (10)

Int3:  1:24.47 (13)     1.93
I3−I4:    12.98 (17)Int4:  1:37.45 (14)     2.10
I4−Fin:    16.50 (5)Fin:  1:53.95 (12) Avg.: 92.4456.23    2.19

34 KRYZL Krystof CZE Int1:    26.98 (22)     0.98
I1−I2:

Sp1: 106.93 (23)
Int2:

I2−I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3−I4:Int4:
I4−Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

35 VRABLIK Martin CZE Int1:    27.39 (32)     1.39
I1−I2:    23.76 (35)

Sp1: 101.88 (39)
Int2:    51.15 (34)     2.90

I2−I3:    36.58 (35)
Sp2: 107.87 (35)

Int3:  1:27.73 (34)     5.19
I3−I4:    13.63 (34)Int4:  1:41.36 (33)     6.01
I4−Fin:    17.22 (33)Fin: DQ Avg.:

36 VAJDIC Bernard SLO Int1:    27.36 (31)     1.36
I1−I2:    23.50 (31)

Sp1: 105.05 (34)
Int2:    50.86 (30)     2.61

I2−I3:    36.41 (30)
Sp2: 109.56 (29)

Int3:  1:27.27 (31)     4.73
I3−I4:    13.31 (28)Int4:  1:40.58 (30)     5.23
I4−Fin:    17.12 (30)Fin:  1:57.70 (31) Avg.: 89.50147.67    5.94

37 NICOLAE Florentin−daniel RUM Int1:    27.47 (33)     1.47
I1−I2:    24.05 (40)

Sp1: 105.88 (28)
Int2:    51.52 (36)     3.27

I2−I3:    36.57 (33)
Sp2:

Int3:  1:28.09 (36)     5.55
I3−I4:    13.80 (37)Int4:  1:41.89 (36)     6.54
I4−Fin:    17.51 (35)Fin:  1:59.40 (35) Avg.: 88.22187.22    7.64

38 HOROSHILOV Alexandr RUS Int1:    27.58 (36)     1.58
I1−I2:    23.98 (39)

Sp1: 101.50 (41)
Int2:    51.56 (37)     3.31

I2−I3:    36.98 (38)
Sp2: 108.06 (34)

Int3:  1:28.54 (37)     6.00
I3−I4:    13.95 (40)Int4:  1:42.49 (38)     7.14
I4−Fin:    17.57 (36)Fin:  2:00.06 (37) Avg.: 87.74202.28    8.30
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Bib Name Nation
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist(m)Time

39 KALWA Michal POL Int1:    27.66 (37)     1.66
I1−I2:    23.63 (34)

Sp1: 102.85 (37)
Int2:    51.29 (35)     3.04

I2−I3:    36.42 (31)
Sp2: 107.87 (35)

Int3:  1:27.71 (33)     5.17
I3−I4:    13.83 (38)Int4:  1:41.54 (35)     6.19
I4−Fin:    17.64 (37)Fin:  1:59.18 (33) Avg.: 88.38182.17    7.42

40 GEORGIEV Stefan BUL Int1:    27.53 (34)     1.53
I1−I2:    23.61 (33)

Sp1: 104.65 (35)
Int2:    51.14 (33)     2.89

I2−I3:    36.43 (32)
Sp2: 109.94 (27)

Int3:  1:27.57 (32)     5.03
I3−I4:    13.57 (33)Int4:  1:41.14 (32)     5.79
I4−Fin:    17.17 (31)Fin:  1:58.31 (32) Avg.: 89.03161.99    6.55

41 SKRIABIN Nikolay UKR Int1:    28.09 (41)     2.09
I1−I2:    23.94 (38)

Sp1: 99.63 (42)
Int2:    52.03 (40)     3.78

I2−I3:    37.83 (40)
Sp2: 103.61 (40)

Int3:  1:29.86 (40)     7.32
I3−I4:    13.85 (39)Int4:  1:43.71 (40)     8.36
I4−Fin:    17.69 (38)Fin:  2:01.40 (39) Avg.: 86.77232.34    9.64

42 SEDIANKOV Mihail BUL Int1:    27.97 (40)     1.97
I1−I2:    23.93 (37)

Sp1: 102.46 (38)
Int2:    51.90 (39)     3.65

I2−I3:    36.77 (36)
Sp2: 109.94 (27)

Int3:  1:28.67 (38)     6.13
I3−I4:    13.70 (35)Int4:  1:42.37 (37)     7.02
I4−Fin:    17.75 (39)Fin:  2:00.12 (38) Avg.: 87.69203.64    8.36

43 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus MEX Int1:    28.10 (42)     2.10
I1−I2:    25.18 (41)

Sp1: 101.69 (40)
Int2:    53.28 (41)     5.03

I2−I3:    37.95 (41)
Sp2: 107.69 (37)

Int3:  1:31.23 (41)     8.69
I3−I4:    14.34 (41)Int4:  1:45.57 (41)    10.22
I4−Fin:    18.52 (41)Fin:  2:04.09 (40) Avg.: 84.89290.74   12.33

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 DNF Did Not Finish DQ Disqualified
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
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